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Total Shooters 18
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Squad Name ,/" Spcl AAA AA A B e D

~
PA 08 15387 1.5 WATSON LEVI M I I I I 1 __ -

B
PA 97 04046 3.4 BOHENSKY ANDREW J I I I 5 I I 1- B
PA 79 03880 3.5 BITNER JAMES S I I I 95 I I I 1- A
PA 12 10901 2.1 MILLER MICHAEL D I I I I 94 I I 1 __ -

B
PA 06 14832 2.4 WOLFE VHLLIAM K I I I I I I 941_ D
PA 44 46913 4.5 WEAVER DONALD JR I I I I 93 I I I- S
PA 14 10315 2.2 BAKER RICHARD VT I I I I I I 92 1 __ D
PA 44 39170 4.4 SHADEL WAYNE R I I I I 921 I I- S
PA 83 03278 1.2 WERTMAN RONALD E SV I I I I 91 I I I- S
PA 13 12191 3.2 SOLOLOSKI DAVID J SJ I I I I I I 89 1__ D
PA 44 04185 1.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV I I I 87 I I I 1- A
NY 04 10509 2.3 SCHOENER NORMAN C I I I I 87 I I 1- B
PA 85 04369 1.4 LONG ROBERT G I I I 86 I I I I_- A
PA 98 00524 2.5 MADER KEN SV I I I I I I 861_ D
PA 06 14831 4.1 FRYMOYER JEFF J I I I I I 86 I I- e
PA 13 18123 4.3 ROHRER GORDON I I I I I 86 I 1_- C
PA 12 10129 3.1 MCBRIDE BOB I I I I I I 82 1_ D
PA 88 06602 1.3 PORCELLO JOSEPH I I I I I 81 I I- e
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3)~S From 25. 23. 20. 18,

Squad Name / Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5
I

PA 06 14831 3.4 FRYMOYER JEFF J 91 1__- 21.5
PA 13 18123 3.3 ROHRER GORDON 88 1- 20
PA 44 39170 1.2 SHADEL WAYNE R 87 1_- 25.5
NY 04 10509 2.3 SCHOENER NORMAN C 85 1_- 18
PA 79 03880 1.5 BITNER JAMES B 82 1__- 24.5
PA 98 00524 2.4 MADER KEN SV 80 1__- 19,5
PA 14 10315 2.5 BAKER RICHARD VT 80 1_- 20
PA 85 04369 1.4 LONG ROBERT G 76 1_- 24
PA 98 04229 1.1 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 73 1_- 25
PA 88 06602 1.3 PORCELLO JOSEPH 73 1__- 24.5
PA 99 01118 2.1 ROMANIA LILLIAN I LD 73 I_- 20,S
PA 12 10129 3.1 MCBRIDE BOB 68 1- 19.5
PA 80 06213 2.2 RANCK TERRY R SV 62 1- 19
PA 44 34411 3.5 PLOTTS JACK M SV 50 1_- 20
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Squad Name ./ Spcl AAA AA A B C D

PA 98 04229 2.3 ROMANIA DOMINIC S C0 1- C
PA 06 14832 2.5 WOLFE WILLIAM K 1 1 77 1- D
PA 85 04369 1.5 LONG ROBERT G I 76 1 1_- C
PA 44 04185 1.3 BELCHER III ROY H SV 73 1 1 1_- B
PA 44 46913 2.1 WEAVER DONALD JR 1 67 1 1_- C
PA 99 01118 2.4 ROMANIA LILLIAN I LO 1 1 62 1- 0
PA 14 10315 1.4 BAKER RICHARD VT I I 58 1- D


